
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
21 
05 
62 
66 
97 
2 

50 
67 
11 
41 
22 
44 
27 
38 
26 
4 

63 
06 
03 
14 
8 

17 
20 
15 
34 

141 
117 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
2 
1 
3 
5 
6 
4 
2 
3 
5 
7 
6 
8 
9 
1 
2 
1 

10 
2 
3 

Class 
GT1 
GT1 
GT1 
GT2 
GTX 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
GTX 
T1 
GTX 
GT2 
GT2 
GTX 
T1 
T1 
GTX 
GT2 
GTX 
GT2 
GT2 
AS 
AS 
GT3 
GT2 
GT3 
AS 

Name 
K.Dane Smith 
David Fershtand 
Tom Smith 
Hans Peter 
William Coffey 
Mark Kirby 
Mike McGinley 
Bryan Kerrick 
Maria Mejia 
Michael Pettiford 
Quirt Smith 
Rene Molina 
Robert Kacprowicz 
Colin Cohen 
Chris Edens 
Anthony Bartone 
Michael Young 
John Brown 
Nathan Aust 
Ivy Wood 
Levi Lear 
Phillip Waters 
Jim Wheeler 
Brian Haupt 
R. Paul Evans 
George Walker 
Andy Schniedermeyer 

Member_ID 
236500_4 
225386 
236500_1 
265543 
508331 
337932 
297151 
668762 
651244 
149585 
541160 
669225 
492125 
307873_1 
364995 
678917 
541317 
627238 
640122 
661709 
525558 
108001 
49171 
6976 
286256_1 
335170 
481515 

Hometown 
Fayetteville  AR 
Fort Worth TX 
Fayetteville  AR 
Olathe KS 
Carrollton TX 
Shawnee Mission KS 
Overland Park KS 
Brownsville TX 
Fort Worth TX 
Louisville CO 
Fort Worth TX 
Mission  TX 
San Antonio TX 
SOUTHLAKE TX 
Sherwood AR 
Boca Raton FL 
Pagosa Springs CO 
Hot Springs AR 
Mansfield TX 
HOT SPRINGS AR 
Sedan KS 
Grand Prairie TX 
Lenexa KS 
Spring Hill KS 
Wolfe City TX 
Tulsa OK 
Florissant MO 

Region 
MIDS 
Tex 
MIDS 
KCR 
Tex 
KCR 
KCR 
STxB 
Tex 
Colo 
Tex 
Tex 
LnSt 
Tex 
ARK 
FLA 
CDR 
ARK 
Tex 
ARK 
WICH 
Tex 
KCR 
KCR 
Tex 
NEOK 
STL 

Make-Model 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Porsche GT3 Cup 
Maserati MC GT4 
Dodge Viper 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Mike Cope TA2 - Camaro 
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 Clubsport 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport MR 
Ford Taurus 
Chevrolet Monte Carlo Stock Car 
Maserati Trofeo GT4 
Mazda Mazdaspeed MX5 
Chevrolet Corvette Grand Sport 
Ginetta G55 GT4 
Porsche 996 GT-3 CUP CAR 
Porsche Cayman GT4 
Porsche 996 GT-3 CUP CAR 
Chevrolet Monte Carlo 
Chevrolet Camaro Z-28 
Pontiac TransAM 
Mazda RX7 
Panoz GT-S 
Mazda Miata 
Chevrolet camaro 

Overall BestTm 
1:14.197 
1:14.657 
1:15.876 
1:16.778 
1:18.087 
1:18.592 
1:18.664 
1:20.176 
1:20.438 
1:21.769 
1:21.963 
1:22.066 
1:22.409 
1:22.449 
1:22.679 
1:22.871 
1:23.431 
1:23.623 
1:24.633 
1:26.688 
1:27.495 
1:28.141 
1:28.607 
1:29.615 
1:33.668 
1:34.702 
1:37.461 

In Session 
Saturday Qualifying 
Saturday Qualifying 
Saturday Race OFFICIAL 
Saturday Qualifying 
Saturday Qualifying 
Saturday Race OFFICIAL 
Saturday Race OFFICIAL 
Saturday Race OFFICIAL 
Saturday Qualifying 
Saturday Qualifying 
Saturday Race OFFICIAL 
Saturday Race OFFICIAL 
Saturday Qualifying 
Saturday Qualifying 
Sunday Qualifying 
Saturday Race OFFICIAL 
Saturday Race OFFICIAL 
Saturday Race OFFICIAL 
Saturday Race OFFICIAL 
Saturday Qualifying 
Saturday Race OFFICIAL 
Saturday Qualifying 
Saturday Qualifying 
Saturday Qualifying 
Saturday Qualifying 
Saturday Race OFFICIAL 
Saturday Race OFFICIAL 

Printed: 4/24/2022 9:44:30 AM 

Bruce & Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring  

Michael West Race Director  

Keith Pfaust Chief Steward 

22-ST-57253 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Green Country Grand Prix Super Tour 

Gr 5 GT1 GT2 GT3 GTX AS T1 PX 

GR 5 Merge for Sunday Race Grid 

Hallett Motor Racing Circut 1.800 miles 

Hooser Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour
AVRG - OKLA NEOKLA WICH Regions

April 23-24, 2022 - Sanction #22-ST-57253


